
  

These mini clips, also known as nut & bolt 
clips, are ideal for small bore hoses with 
relatively low pressures, where little clamping 
force is required. Used in low pressure 

applications such as a fuel line.  

Part 
No. 

Adjustment 
mm 

Band 
Width 
mm 

Band 
Thickness 

mm 

Recommended 
Torque 

Nm 

Maximum 
Torque 

Nm 

Maximum 
Pressure 

PSi 

Part 
No. 

NB0709MSNB0709MSNB0709MSNB0709MS    
NB0810MSNB0810MSNB0810MSNB0810MS    
NB0911MSNB0911MSNB0911MSNB0911MS    
NB1012MSNB1012MSNB1012MSNB1012MS    
NB1113MSNB1113MSNB1113MSNB1113MS    
NB1214MSNB1214MSNB1214MSNB1214MS    
NB1315MSNB1315MSNB1315MSNB1315MS    
NB1416MSNB1416MSNB1416MSNB1416MS    
NB1517MSNB1517MSNB1517MSNB1517MS    
NB1618MSNB1618MSNB1618MSNB1618MS    
NB1820MSNB1820MSNB1820MSNB1820MS    

7-9 
8-10 
9-11 
10-12 
11-13 
12-14 
13-15 
14-16 
15-17 
16-18 
18-20 

9.1 
9.1 
9.1 
9.1 
9.1 
9.1 
9.1 
9.1 
9.1 
9.1 
9.1 

0.6 
0.6 
0.6 
0.6 
0.6 
0.6 
0.6 
0.6 
0.6 
0.6 
0.6 

1.5 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 

2.0 
2.0 
2.0 
2.0 
2.0 
2.0 
2.0 
2.0 
2.0 
2.0 
2.0 

75 
75 
75 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

NB0709MSNB0709MSNB0709MSNB0709MS    
NB0810MSNB0810MSNB0810MSNB0810MS    
NB0911MSNB0911MSNB0911MSNB0911MS    
NB1012MSNB1012MSNB1012MSNB1012MS    
NB1113MSNB1113MSNB1113MSNB1113MS    
NB1214MSNB1214MSNB1214MSNB1214MS    
NB1315MSNB1315MSNB1315MSNB1315MS    
NB1416MSNB1416MSNB1416MSNB1416MS    
NB1517MSNB1517MSNB1517MSNB1517MS    
NB1618MSNB1618MSNB1618MSNB1618MS    
NB1820MSNB1820MSNB1820MSNB1820MS    

 

Part 
No. 

Adjustment 
mm 

Band 
Width 
mm 

Band 
Thickness 

mm 

Recommended 
Torque 

Nm 

Maximum 
Torque 

Nm 

Maximum 
Pressure 

PSi 

Part 
No. 

NB0709NB0709NB0709NB0709SSSSSSSS    
NB0810NB0810NB0810NB0810SSSSSSSS    
NB0911NB0911NB0911NB0911SSSSSSSS    
NB1012NB1012NB1012NB1012SSSSSSSS    
NB1113NB1113NB1113NB1113SSSSSSSS    
NB1214NB1214NB1214NB1214SSSSSSSS    
NB1315NB1315NB1315NB1315SSSSSSSS    
NB1416NB1416NB1416NB1416SSSSSSSS    

7-9 
8-10 
9-11 
10-12 
11-13 
12-14 
13-15 
14-16 

9.1 
9.1 
9.1 
9.1 
9.1 
9.1 
9.1 
9.1 

0.6 
0.6 
0.6 
0.6 
0.6 
0.6 
0.6 
0.6 

1.5 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 

2.0 
2.0 
2.0 
2.0 
2.0 
2.0 
2.0 
2.0 

75 
75 
75 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

NB0709NB0709NB0709NB0709SSSSSSSS    
NB0810NB0810NB0810NB0810SSSSSSSS    
NB0911NB0911NB0911NB0911SSSSSSSS    
NB1012NB1012NB1012NB1012SSSSSSSS    
NB1113NB1113NB1113NB1113SSSSSSSS    
NB1214NB1214NB1214NB1214SSSSSSSS    
NB1315NB1315NB1315NB1315SSSSSSSS    
NB1416NB1416NB1416NB1416SSSSSSSS    

 

  72 hours NSS Test 
 

  7mm A/F screw 
 

    

    

  1000 hours NSS Test 
 

  7mm A/F screw 
 

    

    

    

D 

D 

304 Stainless Steel 

Mild Steel Zinc Plated 


