





These mini clips, also known as nut & bolt clips, are ideal for small bore hoses with relatively low pressures, where little clamping force is required. Used in low pressure applications such as a fuel line.

Part No.	Adjustment mm	Band Width mm	Band Thickness mm	Recommended Torque Nm	Maximum Torque Nm	Maximum Pressure PSi	Part No.
NB0709MS	7-9	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	75	NB0709MS
NB0810MS	8-10	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	75	NB0810MS
NB0911MS	9-11	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	75	NB0911MS
NB1012MS	10-12	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	50	NB1012MS
NB1113MS	11-13	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	50	NB1113MS
NB1214MS	12-14	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	50	NB1214MS
NB1315MS	13-15	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	50	NB1315MS
NB1416MS	14-16	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	50	NB1416MS
NB1517MS	15-17	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	50	NB1517MS
NB1618MS	16-18	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	50	NB1618MS
NB1820MS	18-20	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	50	NB1820MS

Corrosion Resistance: 72 hours NSS Test

Fastening: 7mm A/F screw

**Industry Recommendations:-**

**Quality Assurance:-**





**Mild Steel Zinc Plated** 

Part No.	Adjustment mm	Band Width mm	Band Thickness mm	Recommended Torque Nm	Maximum Torque Nm	Maximum Pressure PSi	Part No.
NB0709SS	7-9	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	75	NB0709SS
NB0810SS	8-10	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	75	NB0810SS
NB0911SS	9-11	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	75	NB0911SS
NB1012SS	10-12	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	50	NB1012SS
NB1113SS	11-13	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	50	NB1113SS
NB1214SS	12-14	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	50	NB1214SS
NB1315SS	13-15	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	50	NB1315SS
NB1416SS	14-16	9.1	0.6	1.5	2.0	50	NB1416SS

Corrosion Resistance: 1000 hours NSS Test

Fastening: 7mm A/F screw

**Industry Recommendations:-**

**Quality Assurance:-**



